N of reconstructed tracks vs dR_] N of associated tracks (recoToSim) vs dR |

tracks
true tracks

8 8
T T
x X oof-
0.8F -
0.76 .
o1 10 1072 10 1
track min AR track min AR

| N of associated (recoToSim) looper tracks vs dR |

fake tracks
duplicate tracks

DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__cmssw1000time__RECO
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitNewOLD1000time__RECO
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitNewBinsDC1000time__RECO

107 1072 10 1
track min AR

z
=}
3
3
3
3
2
2
<3
3
2
2
3
=
&
<
G
a
B
2
3
=
5

| N of associated tracks (recoToSim) vs dR(track jet) |

tracks
true tracks

Ratio
Ratio

0.
107 02 107t

107 1072 107 1 )
track AR(track, ]SIS) track AR(track, jet;

| N of associated (recoToSim) looper tracks vs dR(track jet) |

fake tracks
duplicate tracks

Ratio

. 0
107 1072 107 107 1072 107
track AR(track, je]tg) track AR(track, Je]ts)



	Contents
	Page 1


